

02.12.2025

Fresh complaint case received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR of the complainant company.

It is submitted by the AR for the complainant company that they want to file amended memo of parties in respect to accused namely Poonam.

At request, put up for filing amended memo of parties, if any / consideration on **17.01.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Extn. Block/
Delhi/02.12.2025 (ts)